
SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Science & Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

 
Result Ledger For
Faculty : Faculty of Science and Technology
Program : BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY
Program Code : 2363
Mode of Learning : Regular
Branch : (Computer Science & Technology)
Program Part : Second Year
Program Part Term : Sem III
Event : NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)  
 
Course Level Details:-

INT EXTCourse Code Course Name Credits Grade Template Name AM

Min Max Min Max 

Course Max Marks

30400101  Accounts and Finance  2  40% Passing  TH  20  50 20 50 100
30400102  Universal Human Values  2  40% Passing  TH  20  50 -- -- 50
30532101  Data Structures and Algorithms  3  40% Passing  TH  20  50 20 50 100
30532201  Data Structures and Algorithms Lab  1  40% Passing  PV  10  25 10 25 50
30540101  Object Oriented Programming  3  40% Passing  TH  20  50 20 50 100
30540201  Object Oriented Programming Lab  2  40% Passing  PV  10  25 10 25 50
30725101  Internet of Things  2  40% Passing  TH  20  50 20 50 100
30725201  Internet of Things Lab  1  40% Passing  PV  10  25 10 25 50
30902301  Mini Project  2  40% Passing  PV  10  25 10 25 50
30825101  Graph Theory  3  40% Passing  TH  20  50 20 50 100
30841101  Discrete Mathematics  3  40% Passing  TH  20  50 20 50 100
30703101  Formal Language & Automation Theory  2  40% Passing  TH  20  50 20 50 100  
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Grade Template Used: :-
Template Name : 40% Passing
No. Of Intervals : 52  

Sr. No. Grade Abbreviation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status GradePoint Description

1 O+ 90.00 100.00 Pass 10.00 O+
2 O 89.00 89.99 Pass 9.90 O
3 O 88.00 88.99 Pass 9.80 O
4 O 87.00 87.99 Pass 9.70 O
5 O 86.00 86.99 Pass 9.60 O
6 O 85.00 85.99 Pass 9.50 O
7 O 84.00 84.99 Pass 9.40 O
8 O 83.00 83.99 Pass 9.30 O
9 O 82.00 82.99 Pass 9.20 O
10 O 81.00 81.99 Pass 9.10 O
11 O 80.00 80.99 Pass 9.00 O
12 A+ 79.00 79.99 Pass 8.90 A+
13 A+ 78.00 78.99 Pass 8.80 A+
14 A+ 77.00 77.99 Pass 8.70 A+
15 A+ 76.00 76.99 Pass 8.60 A+
16 A+ 75.00 75.99 Pass 8.50 A+
17 A+ 74.00 74.99 Pass 8.40 A+
18 A+ 73.00 73.99 Pass 8.30 A+
19 A+ 72.00 72.99 Pass 8.20 A+
20 A+ 71.00 71.99 Pass 8.10 A+
21 A+ 70.00 70.99 Pass 8.00 A+
22 A 69.00 69.99 Pass 7.90 A
23 A 68.00 68.99 Pass 7.80 A
24 A 67.00 67.99 Pass 7.70 A
25 A 66.00 66.99 Pass 7.60 A
26 A 65.00 65.99 Pass 7.50 A
27 A 64.00 64.99 Pass 7.40 A
28 A 63.00 63.99 Pass 7.30 A
29 A 62.00 62.99 Pass 7.20 A
30 A 61.00 61.99 Pass 7.10 A
31 A 60.00 60.99 Pass 7.00 A
32 B+ 59.00 59.99 Pass 6.80 B+
33 B+ 58.00 58.99 Pass 6.60 B+
34 B+ 57.00 57.99 Pass 6.40 B+
35 B+ 56.00 56.99 Pass 6.20 B+
36 B+ 55.00 55.99 Pass 6.00 B+
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37 B 54.00 54.99 Pass 5.90 B
38 B 53.00 53.99 Pass 5.80 B
39 B 52.00 52.99 Pass 5.70 B
40 B 51.00 51.99 Pass 5.60 B
41 B 50.00 50.99 Pass 5.50 B
42 C 49.00 49.99 Pass 5.40 C
43 C 48.00 48.99 Pass 5.30 C
44 C 47.00 47.99 Pass 5.20 C
45 C 46.00 46.99 Pass 5.10 C
46 C 45.00 45.99 Pass 5.00 C
47 P 44.00 44.99 Pass 4.80 P
48 P 43.00 43.99 Pass 4.60 P
49 P 42.00 42.99 Pass 4.40 P
50 P 41.00 41.99 Pass 4.20 P
51 P 40.00 40.99 Pass 4.00 P
52 F 0.00 39.99 Fail 0.00 F
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Abbreviations Used:
EXT External Assessment
INT Internal Assessment
EX External
IN Internal
PR Practical
PV Practical/Viva
TH Theory
TW Term Work
Cr Credits
AM Assessment Method
Gr Grade Obtained
SGPA Semester Grade Point Average
CGPA Cumulative Grade Point Average
EGP Earned Grade Points
c Current Performance
NP Not Permitted
UMC Unfair Means Case
FF Fail
RR Result Reserved
+ Grace applied
AB Absent
ATKT Allowed to keep Terms
RMK Remark
x Past Performance
App Appearance
Obt Obtained
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Full Name : ANDHARI ASMI PRASHANT Mother Name : SARITA Seat No : 335501 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316157 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 27 100 71 71/100 2 A+ 8.10 16.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 36 -- -- 50 36 36/50 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 21 100 63 63/100 3 A 7.30 21.90 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 27 100 72 72/100 3 A+ 8.20 24.60 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 29 100 68 68/100 2 A 7.80 15.60 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 28 100 73 73/100 3 A+ 8.30 24.90 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 22 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 20 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 19 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 175.20 SGPA: 8.34  Grade : A+ Total: 547/750 Percentage : 72.93

 

Full Name : ARDEKAR PIYUSHKA DATTARAM Mother Name : DIPTI Seat No : 335502 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315912 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 36 100 81 81/100 2 O 9.10 18.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 35 100 77 77/100 3 A+ 8.70 26.10 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 27 100 74 74/100 3 A+ 8.40 25.20 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 32 100 75 75/100 2 A+ 8.50 17.00 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 24 100 59 59/100 3 B+ 6.80 20.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 21 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 19 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 182.70 SGPA: 8.70  Grade : A+ Total: 579/750 Percentage : 77.20

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Science & Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : BAGAL RIYA MANOJ Mother Name : MANISHA Seat No : 335503 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315386 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 22 100 57 57/100 2 B+ 6.40 12.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 22 100 58 58/100 3 B+ 6.60 19.80 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 30 100 65 65/100 3 A 7.50 22.50 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 31 100 65 65/100 2 A 7.50 15.00 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 29 20 / 50 22 100 51 51/100 3 B 5.60 16.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 16 10 / 25 19 50 35 35/50 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 15 50 32 32/50 1 A 7.40 7.40 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 20 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 155.30 SGPA: 7.40  Grade : A Total: 483/750 Percentage : 64.40

 

Full Name : BHOIR SHRAVANI SADANAND Mother Name : SHUBHANGI Seat No : 335504 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316753 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 37 100 83 83/100 2 O 9.30 18.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 36 100 84 84/100 3 O 9.40 28.20 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 32 100 77 77/100 3 A+ 8.70 26.10 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 33 100 78 78/100 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 37 100 74 74/100 3 A+ 8.40 25.20 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 20 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 191.70 SGPA: 9.13  Grade : O Total: 609/750 Percentage : 81.20

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation
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Full Name : BIRADAR AMRUTA BHANUDAS Mother Name : JYOTI Seat No : 335505 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315502 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 23 100 66 66/100 2 A 7.60 15.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 31 -- -- 50 31 31/50 2 A 7.20 14.40 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 25 20 / 50 09 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 04 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 20 100 59 59/100 2 B+ 6.80 13.60 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 22 20 / 50 20 100 42 42/100 3 P 4.40 13.20 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 11 50 30 30/50 2 A 7.00 14.00 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 12 50 30 30/50 1 A 7.00 7.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 18 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 20 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

Full Name : BIRWADKAR JUI RAHUL Mother Name : PURNIMA Seat No : 335506 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316262 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 32 100 72 72/100 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 37 -- -- 50 37 37/50 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 32 100 72 72/100 3 A+ 8.20 24.60 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 27 20 / 50 33 100 60 60/100 3 A 7.00 21.00 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 28 100 62 62/100 2 A 7.20 14.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 33 100 69 69/100 3 A 7.90 23.70 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 18 50 37 37/50 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 172.70 SGPA: 8.22  Grade : A+ Total: 540/750 Percentage : 72.00

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation
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Full Name : SAISHA CHATTERJEE Mother Name : JYOTI Seat No : 335507 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315587 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 27 100 68 68/100 2 A 7.80 15.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 37 -- -- 50 37 37/50 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 24 100 69 69/100 3 A 7.90 23.70 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 23 100 63 63/100 3 A 7.30 21.90 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 31 100 75 75/100 2 A+ 8.50 17.00 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 25 100 71 71/100 3 A+ 8.10 24.30 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 11 50 33 33/50 2 A 7.60 15.20 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 18 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 23 50 47 47/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 172.30 SGPA: 8.20  Grade : A+ Total: 542/750 Percentage : 72.27

 

Full Name : CHAWAN SNEHA SUNIL Mother Name : ALKA Seat No : 335508 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906654 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 31 100 78 78/100 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 42 -- -- 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 27 100 64 64/100 3 A 7.40 22.20 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 26 100 71 71/100 3 A+ 8.10 24.30 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 36 100 78 78/100 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 27 20 / 50 35 100 62 62/100 3 A 7.20 21.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 19 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 17 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 21 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 176.10 SGPA: 8.39  Grade : A+ Total: 555/750 Percentage : 74.00

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation
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Full Name : CHAWARE PRAPTI ATUL Mother Name : YOGITA Seat No : 335509 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906631 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 35 100 77 77/100 2 A+ 8.70 17.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 35 -- -- 50 35 35/50 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 24 100 66 66/100 3 A 7.60 22.80 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 37 100 82 82/100 3 O 9.20 27.60 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 37 100 76 76/100 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 35 100 75 75/100 3 A+ 8.50 25.50 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 23 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 183.50 SGPA: 8.74  Grade : A+ Total: 584/750 Percentage : 77.87

 

Full Name : CHORMARE SHRAVANI VILAS Mother Name : JYOTSNA Seat No : 335510 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316111 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 37 100 78 78/100 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 37 -- -- 50 37 37/50 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 22 100 60 60/100 3 A 7.00 21.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 23 100 60 60/100 3 A 7.00 21.00 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 35 100 71 71/100 2 A+ 8.10 16.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 30 20 / 50 29 100 59 59/100 3 B+ 6.80 20.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 11 50 33 33/50 2 A 7.60 15.20 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 14 50 33 33/50 1 A 7.60 7.60 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 163.60 SGPA: 7.79  Grade : A Total: 513/750 Percentage : 68.40

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation
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Full Name : DEORUKHKAR JIDNYA KAMLESH Mother Name : KAVITA Seat No : 335511 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316505 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 27 100 64 64/100 2 A 7.40 14.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 37 -- -- 50 37 37/50 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 21 100 56 56/100 3 B+ 6.20 18.60 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 30 20 / 50 11 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 25 100 60 60/100 2 A 7.00 14.00 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 27 20 / 50 24 100 51 51/100 3 B 5.60 16.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 13 50 31 31/50 2 A 7.20 14.40 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 15 10 / 25 15 50 30 30/50 1 A 7.00 7.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 19 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

Full Name : DEVMANE PRANJAL MAHAVIR Mother Name : ARTI Seat No : 335512 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315204 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 35 100 79 79/100 2 A+ 8.90 17.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 41 100 89 89/100 3 O 9.90 29.70 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 29 100 76 76/100 3 A+ 8.60 25.80 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 34 100 77 77/100 2 A+ 8.70 17.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 37 100 80 80/100 3 O 9.00 27.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 194.90 SGPA: 9.28  Grade : O Total: 620/750 Percentage : 82.67

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Science & Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : DHANAWADE SNEHA SUHAS Mother Name : SAMRUDHI Seat No : 335513 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315394 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 31 100 77 77/100 2 A+ 8.70 17.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 34 -- -- 50 34 34/50 2 A 7.80 15.60 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 31 100 79 79/100 3 A+ 8.90 26.70 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 29 100 76 76/100 3 A+ 8.60 25.80 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 32 100 77 77/100 2 A+ 8.70 17.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 35 100 75 75/100 3 A+ 8.50 25.50 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 14 50 37 37/50 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 23 50 47 47/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 23 50 47 47/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 185.00 SGPA: 8.81  Grade : A+ Total: 593/750 Percentage : 79.07

 

Full Name : DHOLE RUTUJA SHIVAJI Mother Name : AMRAPALI Seat No : 335514 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315517 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 34 100 72 72/100 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 20 100 54 6 54/100 3 B 5.90 17.70 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 11 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 33 100 76 76/100 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 27 20 / 50 33 100 60 60/100 3 A 7.00 21.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 19 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 15 50 33 33/50 1 A 7.60 7.60 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 19 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Science & Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : GAIKWAD JIGISHA JEEVAN Mother Name : MANISHA Seat No : 335515 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316335 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 24 100 60 60/100 2 A 7.00 14.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 21 -- -- 50 21 21/50 2 P 4.40 8.80 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 12 20 / 50 NP 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 05 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 27 20 / 50 20 100 47 47/100 2 C 5.20 10.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 21 20 / 50 20 100 41 5 41/100 3 P 4.20 12.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 10 10 / 25 11 50 21 21/50 2 P 4.40 8.80 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 10 10 / 25 Ab 50 AB -- 1 F 0.00 0.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 18 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

Full Name : GOSAVI PRANALI RAVINDRA Mother Name : RUTUJA Seat No : 335516 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315146 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 30 100 74 74/100 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 35 -- -- 50 35 35/50 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 24 100 61 61/100 3 A 7.10 21.30 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 32 100 72 72/100 3 A+ 8.20 24.60 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 33 100 72 72/100 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 25 100 67 67/100 3 A 7.70 23.10 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 14 50 31 31/50 2 A 7.20 14.40 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 15 50 34 34/50 1 A 7.80 7.80 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 170.00 SGPA: 8.10  Grade : A+ Total: 536/750 Percentage : 71.47

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Science & Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : GOYAL JESSICA AJAY Mother Name : VRISHALI Seat No : 335517 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316277 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 36 100 81 81/100 2 O 9.10 18.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 33 -- -- 50 33 33/50 2 A 7.60 15.20 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 29 100 76 76/100 3 A+ 8.60 25.80 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 31 100 78 78/100 3 A+ 8.80 26.40 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 35 100 75 75/100 2 A+ 8.50 17.00 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 39 100 79 79/100 3 A+ 8.90 26.70 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 24 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 24 50 47 47/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 188.90 SGPA: 9.00  Grade : O Total: 605/750 Percentage : 80.67

 

Full Name : GUHAGARKAR RIYA RAJESH Mother Name : PRERANA Seat No : 335518 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314626 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 30 100 76 76/100 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 25 100 69 69/100 3 A 7.90 23.70 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 31 100 77 77/100 3 A+ 8.70 26.10 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 28 100 71 71/100 2 A+ 8.10 16.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 23 100 69 69/100 3 A 7.90 23.70 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 20 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 19 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 23 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 181.50 SGPA: 8.64  Grade : A+ Total: 571/750 Percentage : 76.13

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Science & Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : GURAV SHRAVANI MILIND Mother Name : MANISHA Seat No : 335519 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315413 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 37 100 76 76/100 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 37 100 79 79/100 3 A+ 8.90 26.70 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 40 100 85 85/100 3 O 9.50 28.50 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 40 100 87 87/100 2 O 9.70 19.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 30 100 61 61/100 3 A 7.10 21.30 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 24 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 23 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 190.30 SGPA: 9.06  Grade : O Total: 606/750 Percentage : 80.80

 

Full Name : HEDAOO AYUSHI GAJANAN Mother Name : SHOBHA Seat No : 335520 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314932 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 37 100 79 79/100 2 A+ 8.90 17.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 38 -- -- 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 34 100 81 81/100 3 O 9.10 27.30 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 37 100 81 81/100 3 O 9.10 27.30 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 36 100 78 78/100 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 35 100 79 79/100 3 A+ 8.90 26.70 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 23 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 23 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 193.30 SGPA: 9.20  Grade : O Total: 614/750 Percentage : 81.87

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Science & Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : HOMKALAS ADITI ABHIJIT Mother Name : HEMA Seat No : 335521 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315796 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 27 100 69 69/100 2 A 7.90 15.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 30 20 / 50 24 100 54 54/100 3 B 5.90 17.70 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 24 100 61 61/100 3 A 7.10 21.30 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 26 100 62 62/100 2 A 7.20 14.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 37 100 71 71/100 3 A+ 8.10 24.30 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 15 50 32 32/50 2 A 7.40 14.80 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 15 10 / 25 13 50 28 28/50 1 B+ 6.20 6.20 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 22 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 161.90 SGPA: 7.71  Grade : A Total: 505/750 Percentage : 67.33

 

Full Name : HUMANE ADVITA DINESH Mother Name : VIDHYA Seat No : 335522 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315525 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 31 100 71 71/100 2 A+ 8.10 16.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 38 -- -- 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 24 100 70 70/100 3 A+ 8.00 24.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 22 100 69 69/100 3 A 7.90 23.70 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 34 100 75 75/100 2 A+ 8.50 17.00 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 35 100 71 71/100 3 A+ 8.10 24.30 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 24 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 20 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 180.80 SGPA: 8.61  Grade : A+ Total: 569/750 Percentage : 75.87

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Science & Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : INGALE AKANKSHA CHETAN Mother Name : NAYANA Seat No : 335523 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314924 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 34 100 75 75/100 2 A+ 8.50 17.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 33 100 81 81/100 3 O 9.10 27.30 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 35 100 80 80/100 3 O 9.00 27.00 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 35 100 78 78/100 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 39 100 74 74/100 3 A+ 8.40 25.20 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 23 50 47 47/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 193.30 SGPA: 9.20  Grade : O Total: 616/750 Percentage : 82.13

 

Full Name : JADHAV NUTAN BHARAT Mother Name : RANI Seat No : 335524 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316231 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 21 100 67 67/100 2 A 7.70 15.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 25 100 59 59/100 3 B+ 6.80 20.40 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 29 100 71 71/100 3 A+ 8.10 24.30 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 33 100 71 71/100 2 A+ 8.10 16.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 27 100 65 65/100 3 A 7.50 22.50 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 21 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 15 50 32 32/50 1 A 7.40 7.40 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 19 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 18 50 35 35/50 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 166.80 SGPA: 7.94  Grade : A Total: 518/750 Percentage : 69.07

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Science & Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : JADHAV RUCHI VIKAS Mother Name : SHOBHA Seat No : 335525 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316536 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 34 100 79 79/100 2 A+ 8.90 17.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 35 100 81 81/100 3 O 9.10 27.30 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 35 100 81 81/100 3 O 9.10 27.30 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 35 100 79 79/100 2 A+ 8.90 17.80 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 38 100 80 80/100 3 O 9.00 27.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 22 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 196.00 SGPA: 9.33  Grade : O Total: 624/750 Percentage : 83.20

 

Full Name : JOSHI BHOOMIKA SHRIKANT Mother Name : VARSHA Seat No : 335526 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906615 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 30 100 70 70/100 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 38 -- -- 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 20 100 55 55/100 3 B+ 6.00 18.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 26 100 68 68/100 3 A 7.80 23.40 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 32 100 72 72/100 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 20 100 51 51/100 3 B 5.60 16.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 19 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 15 50 33 33/50 1 A 7.60 7.60 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 161.60 SGPA: 7.70  Grade : A Total: 511/750 Percentage : 68.13

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Science & Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : KADLAG PRATIKSHA KISAN Mother Name : CHANDRABHAGA Seat No : 335527 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316207 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 35 100 77 77/100 2 A+ 8.70 17.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 21 100 65 65/100 3 A 7.50 22.50 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 33 100 77 77/100 3 A+ 8.70 26.10 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 38 100 82 82/100 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 29 100 64 64/100 3 A 7.40 22.20 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 24 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 17 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 24 50 47 47/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 182.40 SGPA: 8.69  Grade : A+ Total: 578/750 Percentage : 77.07

 

Full Name : KALE ANUSHRI SANTOSH Mother Name : BHAGYASHRI Seat No : 335528 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315533 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 32 100 73 73/100 2 A+ 8.30 16.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 38 -- -- 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 31 100 72 72/100 3 A+ 8.20 24.60 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 21 100 65 65/100 3 A 7.50 22.50 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 30 100 67 67/100 2 A 7.70 15.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 21 100 57 57/100 3 B+ 6.40 19.20 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 23 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 20 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 172.70 SGPA: 8.22  Grade : A+ Total: 543/750 Percentage : 72.40

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Science & Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : KAMBLE HARSHADA SHRAVAN Mother Name : VAISHALI Seat No : 335529 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315297 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 32 100 70 70/100 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 21 100 58 58/100 3 B+ 6.60 19.80 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 35 100 78 78/100 3 A+ 8.80 26.40 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 32 100 74 74/100 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 27 20 / 50 35 100 62 62/100 3 A 7.20 21.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 23 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 16 10 / 25 14 50 30 30/50 1 A 7.00 7.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 173.80 SGPA: 8.28  Grade : A+ Total: 541/750 Percentage : 72.13

 

Full Name : KARBELKAR FIRDOUS IMRAN Mother Name : NAZMA Seat No : 335530 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316285 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 29 100 68 68/100 2 A 7.80 15.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 38 -- -- 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 20 100 60 60/100 3 A 7.00 21.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 26 100 59 59/100 3 B+ 6.80 20.40 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 28 100 65 65/100 2 A 7.50 15.00 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 32 20 / 50 29 100 61 61/100 3 A 7.10 21.30 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 21 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 19 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 164.90 SGPA: 7.85  Grade : A Total: 514/750 Percentage : 68.53

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Science & Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : KATANGALE HRIDAYA SANJIV Mother Name : MANJULA Seat No : 335531 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316134 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 32 100 73 73/100 2 A+ 8.30 16.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 38 -- -- 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 22 100 67 67/100 3 A 7.70 23.10 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 29 100 74 74/100 3 A+ 8.40 25.20 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 32 100 76 76/100 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 35 100 77 77/100 3 A+ 8.70 26.10 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 19 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 23 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 181.80 SGPA: 8.66  Grade : A+ Total: 574/750 Percentage : 76.53

 

Full Name : KHERANI AALIYA AFTAB Mother Name : SHEHNAZ Seat No : 335532 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906801 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 33 100 75 75/100 2 A+ 8.50 17.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 33 100 74 74/100 3 A+ 8.40 25.20 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 33 100 79 79/100 3 A+ 8.90 26.70 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 32 100 70 70/100 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 32 20 / 50 32 100 64 64/100 3 A 7.40 22.20 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 20 50 37 37/50 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 180.10 SGPA: 8.58  Grade : A+ Total: 568/750 Percentage : 75.73

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Science & Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : LOHAR MAITREYEE BHAGWAN Mother Name : PRAFULLATA Seat No : 335533 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906623 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 37 100 83 83/100 2 O 9.30 18.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 33 100 76 76/100 3 A+ 8.60 25.80 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 37 100 84 84/100 3 O 9.40 28.20 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 35 100 77 77/100 2 A+ 8.70 17.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 36 100 78 78/100 3 A+ 8.80 26.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 23 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 192.20 SGPA: 9.15  Grade : O Total: 611/750 Percentage : 81.47

 

Full Name : MACHA SREEVIDYA GANESH Mother Name : LALITHA Seat No : 335534 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314793 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 35 100 77 77/100 2 A+ 8.70 17.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 38 -- -- 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 22 100 57 57/100 3 B+ 6.40 19.20 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 31 100 77 77/100 3 A+ 8.70 26.10 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 32 100 69 69/100 2 A 7.90 15.80 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 32 20 / 50 28 100 60 60/100 3 A 7.00 21.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 14 50 32 32/50 1 A 7.40 7.40 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 18 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 170.70 SGPA: 8.13  Grade : A+ Total: 532/750 Percentage : 70.93

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Science & Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : MAINKAR SRUSHTI PRASHANT Mother Name : SMITA Seat No : 335535 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315982 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 37 100 80 80/100 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 37 -- -- 50 37 37/50 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 37 100 84 84/100 3 O 9.40 28.20 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 35 100 81 81/100 3 O 9.10 27.30 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 40 100 82 82/100 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 30 100 76 76/100 3 A+ 8.60 25.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 21 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 23 50 47 47/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 23 50 47 47/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 193.90 SGPA: 9.23  Grade : O Total: 622/750 Percentage : 82.93

 

Full Name : MAJALKAR DEVIKA RAVINDRA Mother Name : SAMIDHA Seat No : 335536 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315541 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 33 100 73 73/100 2 A+ 8.30 16.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 32 100 79 79/100 3 A+ 8.90 26.70 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 39 100 86 86/100 3 O 9.60 28.80 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 36 100 74 74/100 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 38 100 84 84/100 3 O 9.40 28.20 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 24 50 47 47/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 23 50 47 47/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 194.10 SGPA: 9.24  Grade : O Total: 617/750 Percentage : 82.27

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Science & Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : MAJUMDER SENORITA DIBYENDU Mother Name : SONIYA Seat No : 335537 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315115 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 29 100 69 69/100 2 A 7.90 15.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 37 -- -- 50 37 37/50 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 20 100 63 63/100 3 A 7.30 21.90 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 26 100 68 68/100 3 A 7.80 23.40 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 35 100 71 71/100 2 A+ 8.10 16.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 38 100 78 78/100 3 A+ 8.80 26.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 19 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 23 50 47 47/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 177.10 SGPA: 8.43  Grade : A+ Total: 558/750 Percentage : 74.40

 

Full Name : MISHRA ANUSHKA AMOD Mother Name : SUDHA Seat No : 335538 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317211 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 35 100 81 81/100 2 O 9.10 18.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 42 -- -- 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 38 100 86 86/100 3 O 9.60 28.80 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 36 100 82 82/100 3 O 9.20 27.60 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 39 100 83 83/100 2 O 9.30 18.60 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 37 100 84 84/100 3 O 9.40 28.20 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 24 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 23 50 47 47/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 199.00 SGPA: 9.48  Grade : O Total: 637/750 Percentage : 84.93

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Science & Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : MISHRA PRACHI KAUSHAL Mother Name : SONU Seat No : 335539 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315081 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 33 100 76 76/100 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 38 -- -- 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 28 100 71 71/100 3 A+ 8.10 24.30 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 35 100 80 80/100 3 O 9.00 27.00 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 34 100 78 78/100 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 32 100 69 69/100 3 A 7.90 23.70 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 24 50 48 48/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 19 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 186.40 SGPA: 8.88  Grade : A+ Total: 594/750 Percentage : 79.20

 

Full Name : MISHRA SHRADHA KAPILDEV Mother Name : SARITA Seat No : 335540 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314851 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 35 100 76 76/100 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 37 -- -- 50 37 37/50 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 21 100 52 52/100 3 B 5.70 17.10 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 23 100 67 67/100 3 A 7.70 23.10 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 30 100 64 64/100 2 A 7.40 14.80 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 24 20 / 50 10 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 23 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 14 10 / 25 10 50 24 24/50 1 C 5.30 5.30 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 17 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Science & Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : MORE DHANASHREE UMAKANT Mother Name : MADHURI Seat No : 335541 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906944 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 38 100 85 85/100 2 O 9.50 19.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 33 -- -- 50 33 33/50 2 A 7.60 15.20 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 29 100 76 76/100 3 A+ 8.60 25.80 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 36 100 80 80/100 3 O 9.00 27.00 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 39 100 81 81/100 2 O 9.10 18.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 20 100 60 60/100 3 A 7.00 21.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 18 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 23 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 183.40 SGPA: 8.73  Grade : A+ Total: 584/750 Percentage : 77.87

 

Full Name : NIKAM ANUSHKA RAVINDRA Mother Name : SWATI Seat No : 335542 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315885 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 37 100 79 79/100 2 A+ 8.90 17.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 20 100 53 53/100 3 B 5.80 17.40 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 24 100 62 62/100 3 A 7.20 21.60 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 41 100 77 77/100 2 A+ 8.70 17.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 28 20 / 50 26 100 54 54/100 3 B 5.90 17.70 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 11 10 / 25 10 50 21 21/50 2 P 4.40 8.80 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 15 50 32 32/50 1 A 7.40 7.40 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 17 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 19 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 150.90 SGPA: 7.19  Grade : A Total: 490/750 Percentage : 65.33

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Science & Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : NIKAM SANIKA SURYAKANT Mother Name : VANDANA Seat No : 335543 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315556 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 35 100 69 69/100 2 A 7.90 15.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 21 100 58 58/100 3 B+ 6.60 19.80 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 20 100 55 55/100 3 B+ 6.00 18.00 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 27 100 62 62/100 2 A 7.20 14.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 20 100 55 8 55/100 3 B+ 6.00 18.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 15 10 / 25 11 50 26 26/50 2 B 5.70 11.40 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 13 50 30 30/50 1 A 7.00 7.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 18 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 149.20 SGPA: 7.10  Grade : A Total: 473/750 Percentage : 63.07

 

Full Name : PARAB PRAPTI MAHESH Mother Name : MANASI Seat No : 335544 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315421 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 36 100 81 81/100 2 O 9.10 18.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 38 -- -- 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 30 100 74 74/100 3 A+ 8.40 25.20 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 33 100 72 72/100 3 A+ 8.20 24.60 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 39 100 82 82/100 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 28 100 73 73/100 3 A+ 8.30 24.90 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 20 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 185.30 SGPA: 8.82  Grade : A+ Total: 593/750 Percentage : 79.07

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Science & Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : PARDESHI HIMANI SANJAY Mother Name : ANITA Seat No : 335545 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314696 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 36 100 79 79/100 2 A+ 8.90 17.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 20 100 56 5 56/100 3 B+ 6.20 18.60 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 11 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 35 100 69 69/100 2 A 7.90 15.80 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 32 20 / 50 11 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 13 10 / 25 19 50 32 32/50 2 A 7.40 14.80 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 13 50 31 31/50 1 A 7.20 7.20 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 18 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 22 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

Full Name : PATHAK KKHUSHI CHETAN Mother Name : RUCHI Seat No : 335546 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316293 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 39 100 84 84/100 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 21 100 64 64/100 3 A 7.40 22.20 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 23 100 65 65/100 3 A 7.50 22.50 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 38 100 76 76/100 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 21 100 56 56/100 3 B+ 6.20 18.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 18 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 16 50 34 34/50 1 A 7.80 7.80 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 18 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 171.10 SGPA: 8.15  Grade : A+ Total: 540/750 Percentage : 72.00

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Science & Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : PATIL JYOTI DIPAK Mother Name : DIPALI Seat No : 335547 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314681 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 43 100 90 90/100 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 37 -- -- 50 37 37/50 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 49 20 / 50 47 100 96 96/100 3 O+ 10.00 30.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 40 100 88 88/100 3 O 9.80 29.40 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 39 100 85 85/100 2 O 9.50 19.00 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 36 100 83 83/100 3 O 9.30 27.90 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 25 50 49 49/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 24 50 48 48/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 24 50 48 48/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 203.10 SGPA: 9.67  Grade : O Total: 670/750 Percentage : 89.33

 

Full Name : PATIL VAISHNAVI MILIND Mother Name : DIPALI Seat No : 335548 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315564 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 41 100 86 86/100 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 49 20 / 50 34 100 83 83/100 3 O 9.30 27.90 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 37 100 85 85/100 3 O 9.50 28.50 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 42 100 83 83/100 2 O 9.30 18.60 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 36 100 81 81/100 3 O 9.10 27.30 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 24 50 48 48/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 24 50 48 48/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 24 50 48 48/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 199.10 SGPA: 9.48  Grade : O Total: 647/750 Percentage : 86.27

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Science & Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : PAUL ANWESHA ANUP Mother Name : SNIGDHA Seat No : 335549 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315011 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 37 100 81 81/100 2 O 9.10 18.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 36 -- -- 50 36 36/50 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 36 100 84 84/100 3 O 9.40 28.20 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 37 100 81 81/100 3 O 9.10 27.30 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 33 100 76 76/100 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 30 100 75 75/100 3 A+ 8.50 25.50 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 20 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 21 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 190.60 SGPA: 9.08  Grade : O Total: 606/750 Percentage : 80.80

 

Full Name : PAWAR TANVI RAJU Mother Name : SANGITA Seat No : 335550 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315096 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 32 20 / 50 34 100 66 66/100 2 A 7.60 15.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 36 -- -- 50 36 36/50 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 20 100 53 7 53/100 3 B 5.80 17.40 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 11 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 30 20 / 50 30 100 60 60/100 2 A 7.00 14.00 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 30 20 / 50 20 100 50 50/100 3 B 5.50 16.50 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 19 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 16 10 / 25 13 50 29 29/50 1 B+ 6.60 6.60 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 20 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 23 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Science & Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : PENDHARE DISHA JITENDRA Mother Name : KAWERI Seat No : 335551 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315123 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 28 100 66 66/100 2 A 7.60 15.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 36 -- -- 50 36 36/50 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 25 20 / 50 08 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 29 20 / 50 06 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 27 100 64 64/100 2 A 7.40 14.80 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 23 20 / 50 21 100 44 44/100 3 P 4.80 14.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 16 10 / 25 19 50 35 35/50 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 16 10 / 25 14 50 30 30/50 1 A 7.00 7.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 21 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 20 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

Full Name : POTE RUTUJA SUNIL Mother Name : MAYA Seat No : 335552 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314835 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 37 100 80 80/100 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 38 -- -- 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 35 100 75 75/100 3 A+ 8.50 25.50 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 25 100 66 66/100 3 A 7.60 22.80 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 38 100 77 77/100 2 A+ 8.70 17.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 26 100 63 63/100 3 A 7.30 21.90 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 20 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 19 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 179.20 SGPA: 8.53  Grade : A+ Total: 566/750 Percentage : 75.47

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Science & Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : SAHARE SHARVARI PAVAN Mother Name : VISHAKHA Seat No : 335553 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316196 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 35 100 70 70/100 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 36 -- -- 50 36 36/50 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 23 100 66 66/100 3 A 7.60 22.80 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 29 100 67 67/100 3 A 7.70 23.10 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 37 100 73 73/100 2 A+ 8.30 16.60 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 33 100 70 70/100 3 A+ 8.00 24.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 21 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 21 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 22 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 175.90 SGPA: 8.38  Grade : A+ Total: 554/750 Percentage : 73.87

 

Full Name : SAHU LAVANYA CHAKOR Mother Name : RITU Seat No : 335554 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314785 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 38 100 83 83/100 2 O 9.30 18.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 32 100 78 78/100 3 A+ 8.80 26.40 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 32 100 75 75/100 3 A+ 8.50 25.50 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 39 100 77 77/100 2 A+ 8.70 17.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 34 100 80 80/100 3 O 9.00 27.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 191.90 SGPA: 9.14  Grade : O Total: 609/750 Percentage : 81.20

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Science & Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : SARSAMBE SARIKA KHANDAPPA Mother Name : AMBIKA Seat No : 335555 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906894 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 38 100 77 77/100 2 A+ 8.70 17.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 38 -- -- 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 20 100 58 58/100 3 B+ 6.60 19.80 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 10 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 30 100 64 64/100 2 A 7.40 14.80 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 10 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 19 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 15 50 34 34/50 1 A 7.80 7.80 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 19 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 23 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

Full Name : SAWANT SAMRADNYI SUSHIL Mother Name : SAUMITRA Seat No : 335556 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315781 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 37 100 79 79/100 2 A+ 8.90 17.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 38 -- -- 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 32 100 75 75/100 3 A+ 8.50 25.50 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 24 100 68 68/100 3 A 7.80 23.40 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 32 100 71 71/100 2 A+ 8.10 16.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 21 100 64 64/100 3 A 7.40 22.20 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 24 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 20 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 24 50 48 48/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 182.10 SGPA: 8.67  Grade : A+ Total: 578/750 Percentage : 77.07

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Science & Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : SAWANT SANSKRUTI MANGESH Mother Name : MANASWI Seat No : 335557 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316304 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 38 100 78 78/100 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 20 100 55 55/100 3 B+ 6.00 18.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 11 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 40 100 77 77/100 2 A+ 8.70 17.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 25 100 63 63/100 3 A 7.30 21.90 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 19 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 16 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 18 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

Full Name : SAWANT SHARVARI SHARAD Mother Name : SHRADDHA Seat No : 335558 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314707 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 39 100 83 83/100 2 O 9.30 18.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 20 100 55 55/100 3 B+ 6.00 18.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 09 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 34 100 78 78/100 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 23 20 / 50 20 100 43 43/100 3 P 4.60 13.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 19 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 16 50 34 34/50 1 A 7.80 7.80 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Science & Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : SHAIKH AISHA AFZAL Mother Name : RUMEENA Seat No : 335559 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906824 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 36 100 70 70/100 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 42 -- -- 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 26 100 62 62/100 3 A 7.20 21.60 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 32 100 76 76/100 3 A+ 8.60 25.80 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 31 100 67 67/100 2 A 7.70 15.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 26 20 / 50 31 100 57 57/100 3 B+ 6.40 19.20 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 23 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 22 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 175.20 SGPA: 8.34  Grade : A+ Total: 548/750 Percentage : 73.07

 

Full Name : SHELKE VAISHANAVI SACHIN Mother Name : SULOCHANA Seat No : 335560 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316351 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 43 100 89 89/100 2 O 9.90 19.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 44 -- -- 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 36 100 81 81/100 3 O 9.10 27.30 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 39 100 84 84/100 3 O 9.40 28.20 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 35 100 82 82/100 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 33 100 73 73/100 3 A+ 8.30 24.90 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 16 10 / 25 24 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 21 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 196.00 SGPA: 9.33  Grade : O Total: 629/750 Percentage : 83.87

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Science & Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : SHENDE RIDDHI CHANDRAKANT Mother Name : PRIYANKA Seat No : 335561 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316126 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 31 100 72 72/100 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 35 100 79 79/100 3 A+ 8.90 26.70 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 31 100 76 76/100 3 A+ 8.60 25.80 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 28 100 70 70/100 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 26 100 61 61/100 3 A 7.10 21.30 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 20 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 180.60 SGPA: 8.60  Grade : A+ Total: 569/750 Percentage : 75.87

 

Full Name : SHETAKE KOMAL SANTOSH Mother Name : DEEPALI Seat No : 335562 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906646 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 37 100 77 77/100 2 A+ 8.70 17.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 26 100 59 59/100 3 B+ 6.80 20.40 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 20 100 66 66/100 3 A 7.60 22.80 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 31 100 65 65/100 2 A 7.50 15.00 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 27 20 / 50 20 100 47 47/100 3 C 5.20 15.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 20 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 16 50 34 34/50 1 A 7.80 7.80 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 164.80 SGPA: 7.85  Grade : A Total: 517/750 Percentage : 68.93

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Science & Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : SHINDE TANISHKA MAHESH Mother Name : SAVITA Seat No : 335563 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315274 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 33 100 69 69/100 2 A 7.90 15.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 23 100 58 58/100 3 B+ 6.60 19.80 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 11 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 30 20 / 50 26 100 56 56/100 2 B+ 6.20 12.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 20 100 55 55/100 3 B+ 6.00 18.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 19 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 15 50 34 34/50 1 A 7.80 7.80 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 19 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

Full Name : AYMAN SIDDIQUI Mother Name : IRFANA Seat No : 335564 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316312 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 40 100 84 84/100 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 40 -- -- 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 31 100 78 78/100 3 A+ 8.80 26.40 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 37 100 80 80/100 3 O 9.00 27.00 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 38 100 84 84/100 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 28 100 70 70/100 3 A+ 8.00 24.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 16 10 / 25 23 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 22 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 18 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 23 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 189.80 SGPA: 9.04  Grade : O Total: 607/750 Percentage : 80.93

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Science & Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : SUPPAN TRUPTI RAMESH Mother Name : SUJATA Seat No : 335565 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317323 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 41 100 83 83/100 2 O 9.30 18.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 37 -- -- 50 37 37/50 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 35 100 82 82/100 3 O 9.20 27.60 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 37 100 77 77/100 3 A+ 8.70 26.10 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 37 100 80 80/100 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 33 100 75 75/100 3 A+ 8.50 25.50 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 23 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 23 50 47 47/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 19 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 24 50 48 48/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 191.60 SGPA: 9.12  Grade : O Total: 615/750 Percentage : 82.00

 

Full Name : SURATKAR SHAILY CHANDRASHEKHAR Mother Name : MEGHA Seat No : 335566 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317331 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 37 100 76 76/100 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 31 -- -- 50 31 31/50 2 A 7.20 14.40 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 23 100 61 61/100 3 A 7.10 21.30 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 20 100 60 60/100 3 A 7.00 21.00 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 33 100 74 74/100 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 26 100 62 62/100 3 A 7.20 21.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 19 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 15 50 33 33/50 1 A 7.60 7.60 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 17 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 20 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 164.30 SGPA: 7.82  Grade : A Total: 513/750 Percentage : 68.40

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Science & Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : THOMBRE SHRADDHA BALKRISHNA Mother Name : POONAM Seat No : 335567 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906816 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 46 100 92 92/100 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 31 100 76 76/100 3 A+ 8.60 25.80 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 33 100 75 75/100 3 A+ 8.50 25.50 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 39 100 81 81/100 2 O 9.10 18.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 28 20 / 50 35 100 63 63/100 3 A 7.30 21.90 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 17 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 185.40 SGPA: 8.83  Grade : A+ Total: 592/750 Percentage : 78.93

 

Full Name : TIRMARE PRACHI PRADIP Mother Name : SHAILA Seat No : 335568 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316792 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 36 100 77 77/100 2 A+ 8.70 17.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 38 -- -- 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 22 100 63 63/100 3 A 7.30 21.90 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 25 100 66 66/100 3 A 7.60 22.80 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 34 100 71 71/100 2 A+ 8.10 16.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 25 100 59 59/100 3 B+ 6.80 20.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 21 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 16 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 23 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 171.30 SGPA: 8.16  Grade : A+ Total: 535/750 Percentage : 71.33

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Science & Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : TURKAR PARIDHI TIRTHRAJ Mother Name : NITUBAI Seat No : 335569 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316084 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 36 100 80 80/100 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 21 100 64 64/100 3 A 7.40 22.20 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 29 100 72 72/100 3 A+ 8.20 24.60 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 37 100 82 82/100 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 28 100 71 71/100 3 A+ 8.10 24.30 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 21 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 18 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 23 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 181.30 SGPA: 8.63  Grade : A+ Total: 573/750 Percentage : 76.40

 

Full Name : VANAVE RIYA SANJAY Mother Name : RESHMA Seat No : 335570 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317621 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 41 100 88 88/100 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 38 -- -- 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 34 100 82 82/100 3 O 9.20 27.60 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 35 100 71 71/100 3 A+ 8.10 24.30 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 38 100 83 83/100 2 O 9.30 18.60 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 37 100 84 84/100 3 O 9.40 28.20 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 23 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 23 50 47 47/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 23 50 47 47/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 195.50 SGPA: 9.31  Grade : O Total: 631/750 Percentage : 84.13

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Science & Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : WADHWANI TAMANNA TINDUMAL Mother Name : AYUSHI Seat No : 335571 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316722 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 30 100 68 68/100 2 A 7.80 15.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 34 -- -- 50 34 34/50 2 A 7.80 15.60 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 26 100 67 67/100 3 A 7.70 23.10 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 20 100 65 65/100 3 A 7.50 22.50 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 26 100 61 61/100 2 A 7.10 14.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 23 100 58 58/100 3 B+ 6.60 19.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 21 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 15 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 19 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 165.80 SGPA: 7.90  Grade : A Total: 513/750 Percentage : 68.40

 

Full Name : WAGH DHANALAXMI KAMLAKAR Mother Name : VAISHALI Seat No : 335572 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315572 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 28 100 67 67/100 2 A 7.70 15.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 20 100 60 60/100 3 A 7.00 21.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 22 100 58 58/100 3 B+ 6.60 19.80 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 26 100 61 61/100 2 A 7.10 14.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 20 100 56 4 56/100 3 B+ 6.20 18.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 17 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 19 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 23 50 47 47/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 162.80 SGPA: 7.75  Grade : A Total: 506/750 Percentage : 67.47

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Science & Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : YADAV KAJAL MAHESH Mother Name : RANI Seat No : 335573 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314657 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 39 100 84 84/100 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 27 100 66 66/100 3 A 7.60 22.80 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 31 100 70 70/100 3 A+ 8.00 24.00 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 35 100 71 71/100 2 A+ 8.10 16.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 29 20 / 50 30 100 59 59/100 3 B+ 6.80 20.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 15 10 / 25 20 50 35 35/50 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 16 50 34 34/50 1 A 7.80 7.80 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 19 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 18 50 35 35/50 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 168.40 SGPA: 8.02  Grade : A+ Total: 532/750 Percentage : 70.93

 

Full Name : YELTIWAR SRUSHTI MANOJ Mother Name : VANDANA Seat No : 335574 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315974 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 43 100 90 90/100 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 33 100 70 70/100 3 A+ 8.00 24.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 36 100 78 78/100 3 A+ 8.80 26.40 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 40 100 86 86/100 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 34 100 72 72/100 3 A+ 8.20 24.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 21 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 17 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 20 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 188.40 SGPA: 8.97  Grade : A+ Total: 602/750 Percentage : 80.27

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Science & Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : ZORE POOJA ANANDA Mother Name : LAXMI Seat No : 335575 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314986 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 32 20 / 50 29 100 61 61/100 2 A 7.10 14.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 38 -- -- 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 20 100 58 4 58/100 3 B+ 6.60 19.80 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 11 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 26 20 / 50 22 100 48 48/100 2 C 5.30 10.60 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 30 20 / 50 10 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 16 50 35 35/50 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 13 50 30 30/50 1 A 7.00 7.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 18 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

Full Name : RIYA KUMARI Mother Name : RASHMI Seat No : 335576 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314634 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 44 100 91 91/100 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 40 -- -- 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30532101 Data Structures and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 49 20 / 50 34 100 83 83/100 3 O 9.30 27.90 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 37 100 84 84/100 3 O 9.40 28.20 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 41 100 89 89/100 2 O 9.90 19.80 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 33 100 76 76/100 3 A+ 8.60 25.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 24 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

30532201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 24 50 48 48/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30902301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 23 50 47 47/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 21 Total EGP: 199.70 SGPA: 9.51  Grade : O Total: 649/750 Percentage : 86.53

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation


